4. november i Grgndals Centret.

Danmark

Dame Ynglinge:

Tyskland

Dame Ynglinge:

Jannie W. Madsen/res. 717 Kathrin Donat 723
Gitte Nielsen 731 1448 |Tanja Hoffmann 728 1451
Mette Hougaard 716 2164 |Barbara Sepcke 736 2187
Henriette Winther 713 2877 |Ramona Gerbig 737 2924
Lykke Hansen 715 3592 |Silvia Albert 726 3650
Jette Qvick 723 4315 |[Anja Griinewald 727 4377
Res: Karina Juul 4315 |Res: Claudia Stumper 4377
62
Herre Ynglinge: Herre Ynglinge:
Claus Bo Hansen 1474 Joérn Cordes 1496
Peter Hansen 1479 2953 |Andreas Schefe 1488 2984
Lars Juhl 1492 4445 |Jorg Oldenburg/res. 1444 4428
Johnny Hyldmar/res. 1478 5923 |Carsten Rente 1487 5915
Frans Therkelsen 1485 7408 |Marcus Jager 1468 7383
Morten Kruse 1493 8901 |Rainer Pagels 1440 8823
Res: Mikael Petersen 8901 |Res: Irco Billig 8823
78
Damer: Damer:
Gudrun Gregersen 731 Christin Jacobsen 746
Karina Jensen 737 1468 (Claudia Lippke-Schote 724 1470
Linda H. Jensen 732 2200 |Nicola Frantz 731 2201
Bente Sgrensen/res. 719 2919 |Maike Carstensen 737 2938
Jannie Jensen 742 3661 |Angelika Lubitz 746 3684
Annette Jensen 736 4397 |Martina Bolinger 732 4416
Res: Yvonne Helvig 4397 |Res: Claudia Stumper 4416
19
Herrer: Herrer:
Bent Ole Gad 1508 Peter Mundt 1473
Kaj Lindstrgm 1499 3007 |Manfred Thoden 1483 2956
Kim S. Pedersen 1494 4501 |Reiner Grunst 1507 4463
Peter S. Andersen 1479 5980 |Reinhard Dallmann 1486 5949
Tonny Jensen/res. 1471 7451 |Roger Dieckmann 1501 7450
Keld S. Andersen 1495 8946 |Hartmut Kasimir 1503 8953
Res: Henning Poulsen 8946 |Res: Hans-Peter Buschbeck 8953




